



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 1

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
25	ROLL	285.15.00015	0010 - TAPE, SPLICING - 3M 3/4 INCH X 30 FEET BRAND: 3M NO. 130C-3/4	12.5500	313.75
			TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR A SUPPLY OF VARIOUS ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES TO BE ORDERED ON AN AS NEEDED BASIS AND TO BE USED BY ALL DEPARTMENTS AND AGENCIES WITHIN JEFFERSON PARISH FOR THE JEFFERSON PARISH DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION		
500	ROLL	285.15.00010	0020 - TAPE, ELECTRICAL- NO. 33, 3M PLASTIC ELECTRICAL TAPE 3/4 INCH X 66 FEET BRAND: 3M NO. 33	4.6700	2335.00
500	ROLL	285.15.00020	0030 - TAPE, ELECTRICAL- NO. 35 3M CODING ELECTRICAL TAPE 3/4 INCH X 66 FEET BRAND: 3M NO. 35	4.4000	2200.00
			ALL COLORS ARE TO BE AVAILABLE ON THE CONTRACT.		
750	BX	285.80.00010	0040 - WIRE NUTS, GRAY 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30071	6.5000	4875.00
100	BX	285.80.00015	0050 - WIRE NUTS, SMALL BLUE 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30072	7.0000	700.00
100	BX	285.80.00020	0060 - WIRE NUTS, ORANGE 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30073	8.1000	810.00
75	BX	285.80.00025	0070 - WIRE NUTS, YELLOW 100 PER BOX	9.2700	695.25

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 2

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
50	BX	285.80.00030	0070 - WIRE NUTS, YELLOW BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30074		
			0080 - WIRE NUTS, RED 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30076	13.4900	674.50
150	BX	285.95.00000	0090 - WIRE NUTS, GREEN 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30092	19.7500	2962.50
50	JAR	285.95.00000	0100 - WIRE NUTS, TAN 500 PER JAR BRAND: IDEAL NO. 30641	56.9600	2848.00
50	BX	285.95.00020	0110 - WIRE CONNECTORS, RED B-CAP 100 PER BOX BRAND: IDEAL NO. B2-1	17.0000	850.00
25	BX	285.80.00035	0120 - WIRE NUT COMBO, BIG BLUE/GRAY 50 PER BOX BRAND: 3M NO. BG	14.5600	364.00
30	BX	285.80.00045	0130 - WIRE NUT COMBO, RED/YELLOW 100 PER BOX BRAND: 3M NO. RY	9.1000	273.00
60	EA	285.82.00010	0140 - ANCHOR KIT NO. 10 SCREWS BRAND: BLACKBURN NO. 51212	14.7700	886.20
			***K6COTP**		
2	EA	285.82.00020	0150 - ANCHOR KIT NO. 10 SCREWS BRAND: BLACKBURN NO. 51404	13.7800	27.56

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 3

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0150 - ANCHOR KIT **K14CHX**	(CONTINUED)	
250	EA	285.23.00000	0160 - CLAMP, BEAM, 1/4-20 - MINER BRAND: MINERALLAC NO. 600 **ALIN BC25**	.8800	220.00
100	EA	285.63.00010	0170 - UNISTRUT STRAP, EMT 1/2 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. B2001PAZN **C 1104 1/2 EG**	.5200	52.00
75	EA	285.23.00028	0180 - UNISTRUT STRAP, RIGID 1-1/4 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. B20011ZN **C 1104 1-1/2 EG**	.8000	60.00
2	EA	285.63.00030	0190 - UNISTRUT STRAP, RIGID, 2 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. B2013PAZN **C 1104 2 EG**	.9700	1.94
2	EA	285.23.00000	0200 - UNISTRUT STRAP, 3 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. B2015PAZN	1.4700	2.94
150	FT	285.61.00010	0210 - UNISTRUT - PRE-GALVANIZED 1-5/8 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS BRAND: B-LINE NO. B22GALV **H132-10-GALV**	1.9900	298.50
500	FT	285.23.00000	0220 - UNISTRUT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED 1-5/8 INCH	3.0800	1540.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 4

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0220 - UNISTRUT - HOT DIP GALVANIZED COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS BRAND: B-LINE NO. B22HDG **H132HDG10**	(CONTINUED)	
100	EA	285.78.00000	0230 - SPRING NUT, 1/4 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. N224ZN **N820EG**	.4500	45.00
250	EA	285.78.00000	0240 - SPRING NUT, 3/8 INCH BRAND: B-LINE NO. N228ZN **H821EG**	.5800	145.00
2	EA	285.81.00000	0250 - CRIMP, BUTTSPLICE, 6 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. YS6CLBOX	2.0000	4.00
2	EA	285.81.00000	0260 - CRIMP, BUTTSPLICE, 8 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. US8CLBOX	1.1000	2.20
25	EA	285.42.00060	0270 - COPPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. 8 AWG - NO. 6 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. KS17	1.0200	25.50
25	EA	285.42.00065	0280 - COPPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. 8 AWG - NO. 4 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. KS20	1.2400	31.00
10	EA	285.42.00080	0290 - COPPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. 6 AWG - NO. 4 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. KS23	1.9600	19.60
10	EA	285.42.00070	0300 - COOPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. 4 AWG - 1/0 AWG BRAND: BURNDY	2.4900	24.90

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 5

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0300 - COOPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. KS25	(CONTINUED)	
10	EA	285.42.00095	0310 - COOPER SPLIT BOLT CONNECTORS NO. 1 AWG - 3/0 AWG BRAND: BURNDY NO. KS27	6.1400	61.40
2	PK	285.95.00000	0320 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, RG6 PACKAGE OF 50 BRAND: IDEAL NO. 92-650	33.6300	67.26
700	FT	285.20.00010	0330 - CONDUIT, 1 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS NO. AL1	1.9600	1372.00
700	FT	285.20.00030	0340 - CONDUIT, 1/2 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS NO. AL1/2	1.1500	805.00
2	FT	285.21.00000	0350 - CONDUIT, 1-1/2 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. AL1-1/2	3.6500	7.30
2	FT	285.21.00000	0360 - CONDUIT, 1-1/4 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. AL1-1/4	2.9500	5.90
500	FT	285.21.00000	0370 - CONDUIT, 2 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS NO. AL2	4.8800	2440.00
2	FT	285.21.00000	0380 - CONDUIT, 2-1/2 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. AL2-1/2	7.7200	15.44
1500	FT	285.20.00020	0390 - CONDUIT, 3/4 INCH ALUMINUM COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. AL3/4	1.5400	2310.00
500	FT	285.74.00030	0400 - CONDUIT, 1 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. EMT1	2.2300	1115.00
500	FT	285.74.00020	0410 - CONDUIT, 1/2 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. EMT1/2	.7800	390.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 6

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
100	FT	285.21.00000	0420 - CONDUIT, 1-1/2 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. EMT1-1/2	1.5800	158.00
1500	FT	285.17.00036	0430 - CONDUIT, 3/4 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. EMT3/4	1.3000	1950.00
2	FT	285.22.00000	0441 - CONDUIT, ELECTRICAL, ALUMINUM, 1-1/2 INCH , THREADED AND COUPLED COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	3.6500	7.30
500	FT	285.22.00000	0450 CONDUIT, 1-1/4 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	3.3900	1695.00
100	FT	285.20.00000	0460 - CONDUIT, RIGID GALVANIZED, 2 INCH THREADED AND COUPLED COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	11.2500	1125.00
100	FT	285.22.00000	0470 - CONDUIT, 2 INCH EMT COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	4.6200	462.00
2	FT	285.22.00000	0480 - CONDUIT, RIGID GALVANIZED, 2-1/2 INCH, THREADED AND COUPLED. COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	21.1600	42.32
100	FT	285.22.00000	0490 CONDUIT, RIGID STEEL, 1/2 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	3.3600	336.00
2	FT	285.22.00000	0500 CONDUIT, RIDGID STEEL, 3/4 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	3.3700	6.74
2	FT	285.22.00000	0510 CONDUIT, RIDGID STEEL, 1 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	5.5000	11.00
2	FT	285.22.00000	0520 CONDUIT, RIDGID STEEL, 1-1/4 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	8.1300	16.26
2	FT	285.22.00000	0530 CONDUIT, RIDGID STEEL, 1-1/2 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	8.6300	17.26
2	FT	285.22.00000	0540 CONDUIT, RIDGID STEEL, 2 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	11.2500	22.50
20	EA	285.86.00010	0550 - CONNECTOR, 1/2 INCH CORD GRIP .250 - .370 Brand: Woodhead No. 5524	5.1300	102.60

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 7

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
8	EA	285.64.00010	0560 - SWITCH, HEAVY DUTY SAFETY 30A, 600V, FUSED NEMA 3R DISCONNECT Brand: Eaton No. DH361NRK **GE #TH3361R W/TNI62**	316.8800	2535.04
500	EA	285.30.00010	0570 - STRAP, 1/2 INCH EMT, 1 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 130	.0900	45.00
500	EA	285.30.00020	0580 - STRAP, 3/4 INCH EMT, 1 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 145	.1400	70.00
50	EA	285.30.00030	0590 - STRAP, 1 INCH EMT, 1 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 155 **#372**	.2100	10.50
50	EA	285.23.00050	0600 - STRAP, STAND OFF, 1 INCH Brand: Minerallac No. 2B **#2010**	.4800	24.00
200	EA	285.23.00000	0610 - STRAP, 1-1/4 INCH EMT, 1 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 165 **#373**	.3600	72.00
50	EA	285.23.00000	0620 - STRAP, 1-1/2 INCH EMT, 1 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. MED75 **#374**	.6000	30.00
50	EA	285.30.00015	0630 - STRAP, 1/2 INCH EMT, 2 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 230	.0800	4.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 8

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			0630 - STRAP, 1/2 INCH EMT, 2 HOLE (CONTINUED) ***360**		
50	EA	285.30.00025	0640 - STRAP, 3/4 INCH EMT, 2 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 245 ***361**	.1200	6.00
50	EA	285.10.00000	0650 - STRAP, 2 INCH CONDUIT, 2 HOLE Brand: Minerallac No. 290 ***365**	.5300	26.50
500	EA	285.10.00030	0660 - BOX, HANDY, SUPPORT (F STRAPS) Brand: EGS No. 896	.1000	50.00
50	EA	285.23.00000	0670 - BOX, HANDY, DUPLEX OUTLET COVER GALVANIZED ZINC, LENGTH 4 INCH, WIDTH 2-1/8 INCH, DEPTH 1-7/8 INCH, 1/2 INCH KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 2510	.3900	19.50
200	EA	285.83.00050	0680 - BOX, SWITCH, FOR EMT FLEXIBLE CONDUIT, 2-1/2 INCH D GANGABLE BOX WITH MTD EARS Brand: EGS No. 222	1.2000	240.00
50	EA	285.23.00000	0690 - BOX, HANDY, SWITCH COVER GALVANIZED ZINC, LENGTH 4-3/16 INCH, WIDTH 2-5/16 INCH, RAISED 1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. 2594	.3400	17.00
50	EA	285.23.00000	0700 - BOX, HANDY, BLANK COVER GALVANIZED ZINC, LENGTH 4-3/16 INCH, WIDTH 2-5/16 INCH, RAISED 1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. 2540	.3100	15.50
20	EA	285.23.00000	0710 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL METAL WITH	.8500	17.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 9

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
20	EA	285.23.00000	0710 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL METAL WITH 1 SWITCH, GANG 4 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8361	5.6300	112.60
50	EA	285.23.00016	0720 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL METAL FOR SINGLE GFCI OUTLET Brand: EGS No. 8364	.4100	20.50
2	EA	285.23.00000	0730 - COVER, OCTAGON, BLANK Brand: EGS No. 8413	1.1500	2.30
150	EA	285.59.00015	0740 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL METAL, SWITCH WITH 2 SWITCHES, GANG 4 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8367	.3300	49.50
2	EA	285.60.00030	0750 - COVER, 4 INCH, SQUARE, BLANK Brand: EGS No. 8465	.5900	1.18
50	EA	285.23.00000	0760 - COVER, BLANK, 4-11/16 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8487	.8800	44.00
150	EA	285.13.00000	0770 - BOX, HANDY, WITH 1/2 INCH HOLES Brand: EGS No. 4CS-1/2	1.2400	186.00
			EGS 4SDSPL		
75	EA	285.23.00015	0780 - BOX, 4 INCH SQUARE 2-1/8 INCH DEEP WITH 1/2 INCH AND 3/4 INCH COMBINATION KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 4SDSPL	1.5200	114.00
400	EA	285.23.00000	0790 - BOX, OCTAGON, 1-1/2 INCH DEEP WITH 1/2 INCH AND 3/4 INCH KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 4ODSPL	1.2400	496.00
			0800 - BOX, OCTAGON, 2-1/8 INCH DEEP WITH 1/2 INCH AND 3/4 INCH COMBINATION KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. DSPL		

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 10

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
200	EA	285.14.00035	0810 - RING, EXTENSION, SQUARE, 4 INCH WITH 1/2 INCH KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 4SES	1.4900	298.00
2	EA	285.60.00025	0820 - BOX, 4 SQUARE 2-1/8 INCH DEEP WITH 1 INCH KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 4SD1	1.6100	3.22
2	EA	285.23.00000	0830 - RING, EXTENSION, 4-11/16 INCH, 2-1/8 INCH DEEP Brand: EGS No. 4SJDE1/2-3/4	4.0400	8.08
2	EA	285.23.00000	0840 - RING, EXTENSION, 4-11/16 INCH WITH 1/2 INCH AND 3/4 INCH KNOCKOUTS BOX Brand: EGS No. 4SJDEK	1.8300	3.66
2	EA	285.23.00000	0850 - RING, EXTENSION, HANDY BOX, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. 4SSLE	2.7200	5.44
100	EA	285.60.00010	0860 - BOX, SQUARE, 4 INCH, WITH 1-1/2 INCH DEEP WITH 1/2 INCH AND 3/4 INCH KNOCKOUTS Brand: EGS No. 4SSPLDR	1.0600	106.00
20	EA	285.23.00000	0870 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL, 4 INCH WITH 1 DUPLEX OUTLET Brand: EGS No. 8365N	.9200	18.40
20	EA	285.59.00025	0880 - COVER, INDUSTRIAL, 4 INCH FOR 2 DUPLEX OUTLET Brand: EGS No. 8371N	1.0700	21.40
100	EA	285.95.00011	0890 - NIPPLE, CHASE, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. CNN100	.3200	32.00
50	EA	285.95.00000	0900 - NIPPLES, CHASE, 3/4 INCH EGS CNN200	.6500	32.50

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 11

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.95.00000	0910 - NIPPLES, CHASE, 1 INCH EGS CNN300	1.2400	2.48
2	EA	285.95.00000	0920 - NIPPLES, CHASE, 1-1/4 INCH EGS CNN400	2.2400	4.48
2	EA	285.95.00000	0930 - NIPPLES, CHASE, 1-1/2 INCH EGS CNN500	3.0100	6.02
2	EA	285.95.00000	0940 NIPPLES, CHASE, 2 INCH EGS CNN600	4.9200	9.84
2	EA	285.19.00000	0950 - CONNECTOR, THREADLESS, RIGID, 1-1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31150	20.7000	41.40
100	EA	285.23.00047	0960 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, THREADLESS, 1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31-050	2.5700	257.00
50	EA	285.23.00047	0970 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, THREADLESS, 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31-075	4.1300	206.50
50	EA	285.23.00047	0980 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, THREADLESS, 1 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31-100	5.8000	290.00
2	EA	285.23.00047	0990 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION THREADLESS, 1-1/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31-125	10.4400	20.88
10	EA	285.23.00047	1000 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION THREADLESS, 2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. 31-200	28.7200	287.20
400	EA	285.74.00040	1010 - CONNECTOR, 1/2 INCH EMT SET SCREW Brand: EGS No. TC501	.2000	80.00
2	EA	285.74.00025	1020 - CONNECTOR, 3/4 INCH EMT SET SCREW Brand: EGS	.3500	.70

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 12

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1020 - CONNECTOR, 3/4 INCH EMT SET SCREW No. TC502	(CONTINUED)	
20	EA	285.74.00050	1030 - CONNECTOR, 1 INCH EMT SET SCREW Brand: EGS No. TC503	.6300	12.60
2	EA	285.19.00000	1040 - COUPLING, 3/4 INCH EMT SET SCREW Brand: EGS No. TC512	.3500	.70
500	EA	285.74.00035	1050 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, EMT, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC601	.3400	170.00
150	EA	285.74.00060	1060 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, EMT 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC602	.5500	82.50
50	EA	285.74.00065	1070 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, EMT, 1 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC603	.9600	48.00
50	EA	285.93.00000	1080 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, EMT 1-1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC604	1.6000	80.00
2	EA	285.93.00000	1090 - CONNECTOR, COMPRESSION, EMT 1-1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC605	2.2900	4.58
400	EA	285.19.00000	1100 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC611	.4900	196.00
2	EA	285.19.00000	1110 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC612	.6400	1.28
50	EA	285.19.00000	1120 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT 1 INCH	1.3600	68.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 13

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1120 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT Brand: EGS No. TC613	(CONTINUED)	
50	EA	285.19.00000	1130 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT 1-1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC614	1.9600	98.00
2	EA	285.19.00000	1140 - COUPLING, COMPRESSION, EMT 1-1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. TC615	2.8200	5.64
20	EA	285.67.00010	1150 - BUSHING, GROUNDING, 2 INCH Brand: EGS No. GBL600	7.3200	146.40
2	EA	285.88.00010	1160 - HUB MYERS, 1/2 INCH Brand: Thomas and Betts No. H050TB	2.4400	4.88
			HUB50DN		
40	EA	285.88.00000	1170 - HUB MYERS, 3/4 INCH Brand: Thomas And Betts No. H075TB	2.6000	104.00
			HUB75DN		
2	EA	285.88.00025	1180 - HUB MYERS, 1 INCH Brand: Thomas And Betts No. H100TB	3.4900	6.98
			HUB100DN		
10	EA	285.23.00082	1190 - HUB MYERS, 1-1/4 INCH Brand: Thomas And Betts No. H125TB	3.9900	39.90
			HUB125DN		
20	EA	285.23.00000	1200 - HUB MYERS, 1-1/2 INCH Brand: Thomas And Betts	4.5000	90.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 14

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1200 - HUB MYERS, 1-1/2 INCH No. H150TB	(CONTINUED)	
			HUB150DN		
50	EA	285.23.00000	1210 - HUB MYERS, 2 INCH Brand: Thomas And Betts No. H200TB	5.8600	293.00
			HUB200DN		
200	EA	285.44.00015	1220 - LOCKNUT, DIECAST, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. L100D	.0900	18.00
50	EA	285.67.00015	1230 - LOCKNUT, DIECAST, 2 INCH Brand: EGS No. L600D	.7100	35.50
50	EA	285.95.00000	1240 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 1 GANG, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8468A	.4700	23.50
100	EA	285.95.00000	1250 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 1 GANG, 5/8 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8468C	.5200	52.00
50	EA	285.95.00000	1260 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 2 GANG, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8470A	.8500	42.50
2	EA	285.95.00000	1270 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 2 GANG, 5/8 INCH Brand: EGS No. 8470C	.5600	1.12
2	EA	285.95.00000	1280 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 1 GANG PVC, 1/2 INCH Brand: CROUSE HINDS No. TP1013	2.2800	4.56
2	EA	285.95.00000	1290 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE 1 GANG PVC, 5/8 INCH	2.9000	5.80

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 15

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1290 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE Brand: Crouse-Hinds No. TP1014	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.95.00000	1300 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 2 GANG PVC, 1/2 INCH Brand: Crouse-Hinds No. TP1023	2.5900	5.18
2	EA	285.95.00000	1310 - RING, MUD, 4 INCH SQUARE, 2 GANG PVC, 5/8 INCH Brand: Crouse-Hinds No. TP1024	2.8700	5.74
2	EA	285.17.00050	1320 - BUSHING, PLASTIC, 1-1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. PB400D	.1500	.30
2	EA	285.53.00021	1330 - BUSHING, PLASTIC, 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. PB200D	.0800	.16
2	EA	285.17.00070	1340 - BUSHING, PLASTIC, 1 INCH Brand: EGS No. PB300D	.1300	.26
2	EA	285.56.00012	1350 - BUSHING, PLASTIC, 1-1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. PB500D	.2300	.46
50	EA	285.19.00008	1360 - BUSHING, PLASTIC, 2 INCH Brand: EGS No. PB600D	.4300	21.50
2	EA	285.23.00000	1370 - BUSHING, REDUCER 1-1/2 INCH TO 1-1/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. RB11	2.7700	5.54
10	EA	285.23.00000	1380 - BUSHING, REDUCER 2 INCH TO 1-1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. RB16	5.9000	59.00
250	EA	285.53.00015	1390 - BUSHING, REDUCER 3/4 INCH TO 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. RB2	.6300	157.50

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 16

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
50	EA	285.52.00010	1400 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, STRAIGHT, 2 INCH Brand: EGS No. LMM61	17.0900	854.50
50	EA	285.53.00010	1410 - BUSHING, REDUCER 1 INCH TO 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. RB4	.9600	48.00
2	EA	285.23.00000	1420 - BUSHING, REDUCER 1-1/4 INCH TO 1 INCH Brand: EGS No. RB7	2.2800	4.56
250	EA	285.23.00000	1430 - WASHER, REDUCER 3/4 INCH TO 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN503	.0900	22.50
50	EA	285.23.00000	1440 - WASHER, REDUCER 1 INCH TO 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN504	.1900	9.50
50	EA	285.23.00000	1450 - WASHER, REDUCER 1 INCH TO 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN505	.1900	9.50
2	EA	285.23.00000	1460 - WASHER, REDUCER 1-1/4 INCH TO 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN507	.3200	.64
2	EA	285.23.00000	1470 - WASHER, REDUCER 1-1/4 INCH TO 1 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN508	.3200	.64
2	EA	285.71.00075	1480 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LR FITTING 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LR75A, SGN75, BS75A	10.3200	20.64
2	EA	285.23.00000	1490 - WASHER, REDUCER 1-1/2 INCH TO 1 INCH Brand: EGS	.3900	.78

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 17

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1490 - WASHER, REDUCER No. RWN511	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.23.00000	1500 - WASHER, REDUCER 1-1/2 INCH TO 1-1/4 Brand: EGS No. RWN512	.3900	.78
2	EA	285.23.00000	1510 - WASHER, REDUCER 2 INCH TO 1-1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. RWN517	.5200	1.04
2	EA	285.23.00000	1520 - WASHER, REDUCER 2-1/2 INCH TO 2 INCH Brand: Steele City No. WA176	1.2000	2.40
100	EA	285.51.00010	1530 - STRAP, STANDOFF, 3/4 INCH Brand: Minerallac No. 1B	.3600	36.00
50	EA	285.23.00000	1540 - STRAP, STANDOFF, EMT 1-1/2 INCH Brand: Minerallac No. 3B	.6600	33.00
			***2025**		
100	EA	285.51.00015	1550 - STRAP, STANDOFF, 1/2 INCH Brand: Minerallac No. OB	.4400	44.00
			***2000**		
50	EA	285.23.00020	1560 - ENCLOSURE 6 X 6 4 NEMA 3R Brand: B-Line No. 664RTSC	18.0000	900.00
			***A6R64**		
2	EA	285.23.00000	1570 - BOX, BELL, 2 GANG WITH 1/2 INCH HOLES Brand: EGS	10.5300	21.06

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 18

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1570 - BOX, BELL, 2 GANG WITH 1/2 INCH No. WDP250	(CONTINUED)	
100	EA	285.46.00010	1580 - BOX, BELL, 1/2 INCH, 3 HOLE WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WSM150	2.1800	218.00
50	EA	285.46.00020	1590 - BOX, BELL, 3/4 INCH, 3 HOLE WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WSM175	2.9400	147.00
10	EA	285.46.00015	1600 - BOX, BELL, 1/2 INCH, 5 HOLE WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WSP150	3.0100	30.10
50	EA	285.46.00025	1610 - BOX, BELL, 3/4 INCH, 5 HOLE WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WSP175	4.9600	248.00
20	EA	285.46.00000	1620 - WEATHERPROOF BOX, 10 INCH X 10 INCH X 4 INCH NEMA 3R BLINE 10104RTSC **A10R104**	25.6900	513.80
50	EA	285.46.00000	1630 - BOX, JUNCTION 12 INCH X 12 INCH X 6 INCH NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE OUTDOOR, 16-GAUGE STEEL, REMOVABLE CONCENTRIC KNOCKOUTS BLINE 12126RTSC **A12R126**	37.1800	1859.00
20	EA	285.46.00000	1640 - BOX, JUNCTION 6 INCH X 6 INCH X 4 INCH PVC NEMA 6P AND TYPE 4/4x RATING THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL, WITH LID AND STAINLESS TEEL SCREWS JB664 (5133710)	12.0000	240.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 19

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1640 - BOX, JUNCTION 6 INCH X 6 INCH X (CONTINUED) **JB 6X6X4**		
20	EA	285.46.00000	1650 - BOX, JUNCTION 8 INCH X 8 INCH X 4 INCH NEMA TYPE 6P AND TYPE 4/4 RATINGS THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL JB884 (5133712) **JB 8X8X4**	23.8600	477.20
2	EA	285.46.00030	1660 - BOX, BELL. 1 INCH, 3 HOLE WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WSM110	6.0800	12.16
75	EA	285.59.00010	1670 - COVER, BLANK, 1 GANG WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WCB1	.7200	54.00
100	EA	285.71.00014	1680 - COVER, PLASTIC, 1 GANG IN USE Brand: Intermatic No. WP3100C	5.1100	511.00
50	EA	285.62.00015	1690 - COVER, GRAY, VERTICAL, GFCI, WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WVG1	4.5700	228.50
40	EA	285.62.00015	1700 - COVER, RECEPACLE, HORIZONTAL, GFCI, WEATHER PROOF Brand: EGS No. WHG1	4.5700	182.80
200	EA	285.65.00010	1710 - CORD,EXTENSION, 50 FOOT RED 14/3SJTW Brand: Coleman No. 02408-88-04	43.0100	8602.00
100	EA	285.65.00015	**2488SW8804** 1720 - CORD,EXTENSION, 100 FOOT YELLOW 12/3SJTW Brand: Coleman	35.7500	3575.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 20

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1720 - CORD,EXTENSION, 100 FOOT YELLOW No. 02579-88-03	(CONTINUED)	
			***2587SW8802**		
10	EA	285.95.00000	1730 - CORD,EXTENSION, 25 FOOT ORANGE 14/3 Brand: Coleman No. PT#0528	33.6300	336.30
			***2407SW8804**		
100	EA	285.95.00000	1740 - CORD,EXTENSION, 15 FOOT WHITE 3 OUTLET Brand: Coleman No. PT#09414	11.1700	1117.00
2	EA	285.95.00000	1750 - CORD,EXTENSION, 15 FOOT BROWN 3 OUTLET, 16/3 Brand: Coleman	8.0000	16.00
			03520-07		
2	EA	285.23.00000	1760 - ELBOW, 1-1/2 INCH EMT 45 DEGREE No. ELLEMT1-1/2-45D	3.2500	6.50
2	EA	285.23.00000	1770 - ELBOW, 1-1/2 INCH EMT 90 DEGREE No. ELLEMT1-1/2-90D	4.8000	9.60
2	EA	285.23.00000	1780 - ELBOW, 1-1/4 INCH EMT 45 DEGREE No. ELLEMT1-1/4-45D	4.9000	9.80
2	EA	285.23.00000	1790 - ELBOW, 1-1/4 INCH EMT 90 DEGREE No. ELLEMT1-1/4-90D	4.0000	8.00
20	EA	285.71.00040	1800 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB FITTING 1 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LB100A, SGN100, BS100A	5.9700	119.40
10	EA	285.71.00000	1810 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB 1-1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LB150A, BS125A, SGN125	34.4600	344.60
10	EA	285.71.00015	1820 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB FITTING	55.6100	556.10

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 21

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1820 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB FITTING 2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LB200A, SGN200, BS200A	(CONTINUED)	
50	EA	285.71.00090	1830 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB FITTING 1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LB50A, SGN50, BS50A	10.9500	547.50
50	EA	285.71.00065	1840 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LB FITTING 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LB75A, SGN75, BS75A	13.3600	668.00
2	EA	285.71.00095	1850 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LL FITTING, 1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LL50A, SCN50, BS50A	10.9500	21.90
2	EA	285.71.00070	1860 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LL FITTING, 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LL75A, SGN75, BS75A	13.3600	26.72
2	EA	285.71.00100	1870 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LR FITTING 1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LR50A, SGN50, BS50A	10.9500	21.90
2	EA	285.71.00075	1880 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, LR FITTING 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. LR75A, SGN75, BS75A	13.3600	26.72
2	EA	285.43.00015	1890 - NIPPLE, GALVANIZED 1/2 INCH X CLOSE No. NIPGALV-1/2XCL	.7000	1.40
2	EA	285.23.00085	1900 - NIPPLE, GALVANIZED 1-1/4 INCH X CLOSE No. NIPGALV1-1/4XCL	1.4300	2.86
2	EA	285.16.00015	1910 - NIPPLE, GALVANIZED 2 INCH X CLOSE No. NIPGALV2XCL	2.3800	4.76
2	EA	285.43.00010	1920 - NIPPLE, GALVANIZED	.7400	1.48

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 22

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			1920 - NIPPLE, GALVANIZED 3/4 INCH X CLOSE No. NIPGALV-3/4XCL	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.71.00110	1930 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, TEE FITTING, 1/2 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. T50A, SGN50, BS50A	10.9500	21.90
2	EA	285.71.00080	1940 - CONDULET, COMPLETE, TEE FITTING 3/4 INCH Brand: OZ GEDNEY No. T75A,SGN75, BS75A	13.3600	26.72
2	EA	285.34.00000	1950 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 250V, 10A No. FNM10	2.3700	4.74
30	EA	285.34.00000	1960 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 250V, 5A No. FNM5	2.3700	71.10
2	EA	285.34.00000	1970 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 500V, 10A No. FNQ10	6.5900	13.18
2	EA	285.34.00040	1980 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 500V, 2A No. FNQ2	6.5900	13.18
2	EA	285.34.00000	1990 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 500V, 5A No. FNQ5	6.5900	13.18
2	EA	285.34.00000	2000 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 100A No. FRNR100	10.9700	21.94
2	EA	285.34.00000	2010 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 15A No. FRNR15	2.6600	5.32
2	EA	285.34.00000	2020 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 20A No. FRNR20	2.6600	5.32
50	EA	285.34.00160	2030 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 30A No. FRNR30	2.6600	133.00
2	EA	285.34.00000	2040 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 40A No. FRNR40	4.7200	9.44
50	EA	285.34.00000	2050 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 50A No. FRNR50	4.7200	236.00
50	EA	285.34.00140	2060 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 60A	4.7200	236.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 23

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.34.00000	2060 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 250V, 60A No. FRNR60		
			2070 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 600V, 15A No. FRSR15	5.7500	11.50
50	EA	285.34.00000	2080 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 600V, 20A No. FRSR20	5.7500	287.50
50	EA	285.34.00200	2090 - FUSES - BUSSMAN RK5 600V, 30 A TRS 30R 600V No. FRSR30	5.7500	287.50
2	EA	285.34.00000	2100 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 600V, 20A No. KTK20	6.1600	12.32
75	EA	285.34.00000	2110 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 600V, 10A No. KTKR10	6.1700	462.75
2	EA	285.34.00000	2120 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 600V, 15A No. KTKR15	6.1700	12.34
2	EA	285.34.00000	2130 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 600V, 20A No. KTKR20	6.1700	12.34
100	EA	285.34.00000	2140 - FUSES - BUSSMAN 600V, 5A No. KTKR5	6.1700	617.00
2	EA	285.23.00000	2150 - CLAMP, WATER PIPE, 1/2 INCH - 1 INCH Brand: Burndy No. C5	2.3800	4.76
50	EA	285.41.00015	2160 - CLAMP, GROUND ROD, 5/8 INCH Brand: Burndy No. GRC58	1.9000	95.00
5	EA	285.41.00015	2170 - CLAMP, GROUND ROD, 3/4 INCH Brand: Burndy No. GRC34	2.6500	13.25
50	EA	285.41.00010	2180 - ROD, GROUND, COPPER 5/8 INCH X 8 FOOT No. 615833	11.2000	560.00
2	EA	285.41.00010	2190 - ROD, GROUND, COPPER 3/4 INCH X 10 FOOT	19.0800	38.16

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 24

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
4	PK	285.95.00000	2200 - HEX NUTS,ZINC, 10/24 NO. 10/24" NUTS Comes in packs of 100	1.8500	7.40
4	PK	285.95.00000	2210 - HEX NUTS,ZINC, 10/32 NO. 10/32" NUTS Comes in packs of 100	1.8500	7.40
4	PK	285.95.00000	2220 - HEX NUTS,ZINC, 6/32 NO. 6/32" NUTS Comes in packs of 100	1.5000	6.00
4	PK	285.95.00000	2230 - HEX NUTS,ZINC, 8/32 NO. 8/32" NUTS Comes in packs of 100	1.5000	6.00
4	PK	285.95.00000	2240 - HEX NUT, 1/4", GRADE 2 NO. HN14 Comes in packs of 100	2.1500	8.60
4	PK	285.95.00000	2250 - HEX NUT 5/16", GRADE 2 NO. HN516 Comes in packs of 100	2.4500	9.80
10	PK	320.72.00000	2260 - SCREW, MACHINE, ZINC 1/4-20X3/8 INCH Comes in packs of 100 Brand: Dottie No. RMC1438	3.7400	37.40
2	PK	320.72.00000	2270 - SCREW, MACHINE, ZINC 10/24 X 2 INCH Package of 100	4.7800	9.56
2	PK	320.72.00000	2280 - SCREW, MACHINE, ZINC 10/32 X 2 INCH Package of 100	4.7800	9.56
2	PK	320.72.00000	2290 - SCREW, MACHINE, ZINC 6/32 X 2 INCH Comes in packs of 100	4.0500	8.10
2	PK	320.72.00000	2300 - SCREW,MACHINE, ZINC 6/32 X 6 INCH Package of 100	31.1400	62.28
10	PK	320.72.00000	2310 - SCREW, MACHINE,ZINC 8/32 X 2 INCH	4.0500	40.50

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 25

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			2310 - SCREW, MACHINE,ZINC Package of 100	(CONTINUED)	
10	PK	320.72.00000	2320 SCREW, MACHINE, LONG 8/32 X 6 INCH	18.4400	184.40
2	EA	285.56.00000	2330 - LIGHT, FLOOD, 400 WATT, HPS, MT Brand: Cooper No. WS40	315.0000	630.00
			LED/WESTGATE #LFX-XL-150-300W-50K W/LFX-YK		
2	EA	285.08.00615	2340 - LIGHT, THERMOPLASTIC, EMERGENCY, LIGHTOLIER Brand: Cooper No. AA1	117.0000	234.00
			NEW #SELM60R45D		
80	EA	285.85.00000	2350 - LIGHT, EMERGENCY, LIGHTOLIER WITH BATTERY BACK-UP 120/277 VOLT INPUT Brand: Cooper No. SEL17	29.0000	2320.00
2	EA	285.06.00265	2360 - BALLAST,EMERGENCY,600 LUMENS 120/277 VOLT, 3.5 INPUT WATTS Brand: Cooper No. EBP700X	153.0000	306.00
			NEW #EPBLED7W		
2	EA	285.55.00010	2370 - SIGN, EXIT, DUAL SIDED, BLACK THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT SIGN 120/277V, 6 VOLT Brand: EXITRONICS No. VEX-U-BP-WB-BL	32.0000	64.00
20	EA	285.55.00045	2380 - SIGN, EXIT, DUAL SIDES, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT SIGN 120/277V, 6 VOLT Brand: Cooper No. APX7R	21.9900	439.80
2	EA	285.55.00030	2390 - SIGN, EXIT, 2 CIRCUIT,	58.8200	117.64

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 26

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.95.00000	2390 - SIGN, EXIT, 2 CIRCUIT, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC LED EXIT SIGN Brand: EXITRONICS No. VEX-U-BP-LB-WH-2CI		
2	EA	285.95.00000	2400 - FIXTURE,WIRE GUARD LIGHTOLIER Brand: Cooper No. WG1	36.0000	72.00
60	EA	285.58.00000	2410 - LIGHT, COMBO EMERGENCY/EXIT 120/277 VOLT INPUT BRAND: COOPER NO. APC7R	48.0000	2880.00
2	EA	285.50.00080	2420 - FIXTURE, 8 FOOT, T8 STRIP Brand: Cooper No. SSF296UNVEB81U	69.0000	138.00
2	EA	285.50.00080	2430 - FIXTURE, 4 FOOT T8 STRIP 2 LAMP 32 WATT ELECTRONIC BALLAST Brand: Cooper No. APSNS232	28.0000	56.00
2	EA	285.54.00000	2440 - FIXTURE, 2 LAMP,T8, 2 X 2 PARABOLIC TROFFER 9 CELL LIGHTOLIER Brand: Cooper No. 2EP3GAX-2-U6T8S33I-UNV-EB81U	75.0000	150.00
2	EA	285.54.00000	2450 - FIXTURE, 3 LAMP T8 2 X 4 PARABOLIC TROFFER 18 CELL LIGHTOLIER Brand: Cooper No. 2EP3GAX-332S36I-UNV-EB81I	75.0000	150.00
2	EA	285.54.00010	2460 - FIXTURE, 2 X 4 TROFFER 2 - T8 LAMPS WITH WHIPS Brand: Cooper No. 2GC-232A125-UNV-EB81-A3/8-2/18G-U	71.0000	142.00
2	EA	285.54.00020	2470 - FIXTURE, 2 X 2 TROFFER 2 - T8 U-BEND WITH WHIPS Brand: Cooper No. 2GC-2U6T8A125-UNV-EB81-A3/8-2/18G-U	71.0000	142.00
2	EA	285.50.00090	2480 - FIXTURE, 2 X 2 TROFFER 3 - T8 LAMPS Brand: Cooper No. 2GC-332A125-UNV-EB81	64.0000	128.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 27

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.54.00030	2490 - FIXTURE, 4 FOOT WRAP AROUND 2 LAMP T8 Brand: Cooper No. APWGPW232	38.0000	76.00
10	EA	285.54.00035	2500 - FIXTURE, 4 FOOT WRAP AROUND 4 LAMP T8 Brand: Cooper No. APWGPW432	50.0000	500.00
10	EA	285.14.00000	2510 - POWER OUTLET (panel) TEMPORARY POWER OUTLET SINGLE RECEPTACLE Brand: Milbank No. P-54	64.0000	640.00
2	EA	285.95.00000	2520 - ADAPTER, SINGLE TO TRIPLE OUTLET Brand: P & S No. 697-RI	5.1500	10.30
50	EA	285.95.00075	2530 - PLATE, BLANK, 1 GANG, STAINLESS STEEL Brand: Hubbell No. SS13	1.9900	99.50
100	EA	285.79.00000	2540 - PLATE, SWITCH, 1 GANG STAINLESS STEEL Brand: Hubbell No. SS1	1.2300	123.00
150	EA	285.79.00000	2550 - PLATE, DUPLEX, 1 GANG STAINLESS STEEL Brand: Hubbell No. SS8	1.2300	184.50
50	EA	285.95.00080	2560 - COVER, BLANK, 1 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP13I	.6500	32.50
50	EA	285.79.00000	2570 - PLATE, SWITCH, 1 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP1I	.2900	14.50
2	EA	285.79.00000	2580 - PLATE, SWITCH, 1 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP1W	.2900	.58
2	EA	285.79.00000	2590 - PLATE, GFCI, 1 GANG, IVORY	.2900	.58

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 28

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.95.00000	2590 - PLATE, GFCI, 1 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP26I	.2900	.58
2	EA	285.95.00000	2600 - PLATE, GFCI, 1 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP26W	.6800	1.36
2	EA	285.95.00000	2610 - PLATE, SWITCH, 2 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP2I	.6000	1.20
2	EA	285.79.00000	2620 - PLATE, SWITCH, 2 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP2W	.8900	1.78
2	EA	285.95.00000	2630 - PLATE, SWITCH, 2 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP3I	.8900	1.78
2	EA	285.95.00000	2640 - PLATE, SWITCH, 3 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP3W	2.5200	5.04
2	EA	285.95.00000	2650 - PLATE, SWITCH, 4 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP4I	2.5200	5.04
10	EA	285.95.00000	2670 - PLATE, OUTLET, 2 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP82W	.6000	6.00
140	EA	285.93.00015	2680 - PLATE, OUTLET, DUPLEX, 1 GANG, IVORY Brand: P & S No. TP8I	.2900	40.60
20	EA	285.95.00000	2690 - PLATE, OUTLET, 1 GANG, WHITE Brand: P & S No. TP8W	.2900	5.80
10	EA	285.95.00000	2700 - OUTLET, 4-WIRE, 50 AMP, 3 POLE Brand: P & S No. 3894	7.7400	77.40

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 29

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.95.00000	2710 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, 15 AMP, WHITE Brand: P & S No. 5252AW	2.8400	5.68
50	EA	285.27.00000	2720 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, HOSPITAL GRADE 20A 125V, IVORY Brand: P & S No. 8300HI	6.7400	337.00
40	EA	285.95.00000	2730 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, TAMPER PROOF, 15A, WHITE Brand: P & S No. 3232TRW	1.5400	61.60
100	EA	285.95.00000	2740 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, TAMPER PROOF, 15A, IVORY Brand: P & S No. 2323TRI	1.5400	154.00
200	EA	285.93.00010	2750 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, 20A, IVORY Brand: Hubbell No. CR20I	1.3700	274.00
300	EA	285.27.00000	2760 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, TAMPER PROOF 20 AMP, IVORY Brand: PSTR20I	4.2000	1260.00
300	EA	285.27.00000	2770 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, TAMPER PROOF, 20 AMP, WHITE Brand: PSTR20W	4.2000	1260.00
275	EA	285.62.00010	2780 - OUTLET, GFCI, IVORY 20A, 120V Brand: Hubbell No. GFRST20I	16.3500	4496.25
150	EA	285.95.00000	2790 - OUTLET, GFCI, WHITE, 20A Brand: Hubbell No. GFRST20W	16.3500	2452.50
100	EA	285.27.00000	2800 - OUTLET, DUPLEX, GFCI, WHITE, 20 AMP, ISOLATED GROUND, TAMPER PROOF Brand: P & S Number: 20971GHGTRRED	48.7600	4876.00
20	EA	285.64.00000	2810 - SOCKET, MOGUL Brand: P & S No. 8694	11.0000	220.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 30

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.85.00010	2820 - SURGE STRIP WITH 6 OUTLETS Brand: Levington No. S1000PS	22.7700	45.54
80	EA	285.79.00000	2830 - SWITCH, SINGLE POLE, 20A, IVORY 120/277 Brand: Hubbell No. CS120I	2.4100	192.80
20	EA	285.79.00000	2840 - SWITCH, 3 WAY, 20A, IVORY Brand: Hubbell No. CS320I	3.1800	63.60
20	EA	285.79.00000	2850 - SWITCH, SINGLE POLE, 15A, WHITE Brand: Hubbell No. CS115W	2.1700	43.40
20	EA	285.79.00000	2860 - SWITCH, 3 WAY, 120/277, 20A, WHITE Brand: Hubbell No. CS320W	3.1800	63.60
20	EA	285.95.00032	2870 - SWITCH, WALL, SINGLE POLE, 20A, 120/277, WHITE Brand: Hubbell No. CS120W	2.4200	48.40
20	EA	670.05.00000	2880 - CEMENT, PVC, CLEAR, 1 QUART No. CEMENTCLR1QT	11.2500	225.00
2	FT	285.19.00000	2890 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1-1/2 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. COND1-1/2SCH40	1.7100	3.42
250	FT	285.89.00035	2900 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1-1/4 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. COND1-1/4SCH40	1.7200	430.00
350	FT	285.89.00040	2910 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. COND1SCH40	1.1900	416.50
500	FT	285.19.00014	2920 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 2 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS	2.6700	1335.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 31

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
500	FT	285.89.00045	2920 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 No. COND2SCH40	.8000	400.00
30	EA	285.89.00105	2930 - CONDUIT, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 3/4 INCH COMES IN 10 FOOT LENGTHS No. COND-3/4SCH40	.2500	7.50
2	EA	285.89.00070	2940 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1 INCH NO. CPL1	.1200	.24
2	EA	285.19.00000	2950 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1/2 INCH No. CPL-1/2	.4700	.94
10	EA	285.89.00120	2960 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1-1/2 INCH No. CPL1-1/2	.2700	2.70
10	EA	285.17.00022	2970 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1-1/4 INCH No. CPL1-1/4	.6800	6.80
10	EA	285.89.00090	2980 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 2 INCH No. CPL2	.1800	1.80
10	EA	285.89.00020	2990 - COUPLING, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 3/4 INCH No. CPL-3/4	.5800	5.80
2	EA	285.19.00000	3000 - ELBOW, PVC, 90 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 1/2 INCH No. ELL-1/2-90D	1.6800	3.36
40	EA	285.19.00000	3010 - ELBOW, PVC, 45 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 1-1/2 INCH No. ELL1-1/2-45D	1.8000	72.00
40	EA	285.89.00025	3020 - ELBOW, PVC, 90 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 1-1/2 INCH No. ELL1-1/2-90D	1.3500	54.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 32

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.17.00145	3040 - ELBOW, PVC, 45 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 1 INCH No. ELL-1-45D	.8900	1.78
80	EA	285.89.00010	3050 - ELBOW, PVC, 90 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 1 INCH No. ELL1-90D	1.0500	84.00
40	EA	285.17.00024	3060 - ELBOW, PVC, 90 DEGREE SCHEDULE 40, 2 INCH No. ELL2-90D	2.7300	109.20
20	EA	285.17.00140	3070 - ELBOW, PVC, 45 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 3/4 INCH No. ELL-3/4-45D	.5800	11.60
20	EA	285.89.00015	3080 - ELBOW, PVC, 90 DEGREE, SCHEDULE 40, 3/4 INCH No. ELL-3/4-90D	.7900	15.80
2	EA	285.19.00000	3090 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 1/2 INCH -	1.4000	2.80
2	EA	285.19.00000	3100 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 3/4 INCH -	13.8000	27.60
2	EA	285.19.00000	3110 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 1 INCH -	14.5000	29.00
2	EA	285.19.00000	3120 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 1-1/4 INCH -	14.6100	29.22
2	EA	285.19.00000	3130 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 1-1/2 INCH -	14.4800	28.96
2	EA	285.19.00000	3140 - EXPANSION JOINT, PVC, 2 INCH -	15.9200	31.84
2	EA	285.89.00095	3150 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1 INCH No. FA1	.5200	1.04
2	EA	285.89.00060	3160 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1/2 INCH No. FA-1/2	.1700	.34
2	EA	285.89.00000	3170 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1-1/2 INCH	.7000	1.40

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 33

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			3170 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 No. FA1-1/2	(CONTINUED)	
2	EA	285.89.00110	3180 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 1-1/4 INCH No. FA1-1/4	.5400	1.08
2	EA	285.89.00080	3190 - ADAPTER, FEMALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40 3/4 INCH No. FA-3/4	.3700	.74
20	EA	285.89.00100	3200 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1 INCH No. TA1	.3200	6.40
2	EA	285.89.00065	3210 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1/2 INCH No. TA-1/2	.1700	.34
2	EA	285.89.00000	3220 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1-1/2 INCH No. TA1-1/2	.4700	.94
10	EA	285.89.00115	3230 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 1-1/4 INCH No. TA1-1/4	.5700	5.70
200	EA	285.17.00028	3240 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 2 INCH No. TA2	.8500	170.00
20	EA	285.89.00085	3250 - ADAPTER, MALE, PVC, SCHEDULE 40, 3/4 INCH No. TA-3/4	.3000	6.00
50	EA	285.35.00040	3260 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, 90 DEGREE, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS No. LML11	4.0500	202.50
80	EA	285.35.00025	3270 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, 90 DEGREE, 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. LML21	4.6000	368.00
80	EA	285.35.00035	3280 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, STRAIGHT, 1/2 INCH Brand: EGS	2.1400	171.20

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 34

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
100	EA	285.42.00040	3280 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, STRAIGHT, No. LMM11	2.8600	286.00
2	EA	285.52.00010	3290 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, STRAIGHT, 3/4 INCH Brand: EGS No. LMM21	17.0900	34.18
400	FT	285.35.00030	3300 - CONNECTOR, SEALTITE, STRAIGHT, 2 INCH Brand: EGS No. LMM61	2.8600	1144.00
200	FT	285.35.00010	3310 - SEALTITE, 1/2 INCH Brand: Anaconda No. UAG-1/2	1.2600	252.00
200	FT	285.26.00020	3320 - SEALTITE, 3/4 INCH Brand: Anaconda No. UAG-3/4	.4300	86.00
200	FT	285.26.00025	3330 - CONDUIT, COREFLEX, 1/2 INCH Brand: Anaconda No. NMUAG-1/2	.5800	116.00
20	EA	285.26.00030	3340 - CONDUIT, COREFLEX, 3/4 INCH Brand: Anaconda No. NMUAF-3/4	.7900	15.80
2	EA	285.26.00035	3350 - CONNECTOR, COREFLEX, STRAIGHT, 1/2 INCH Brand: Peco No. NMLT50	1.1400	2.28
2	EA	285.19.00000	3360 - CONNECTOR, COREFLEX, STRAIGHT, 3/4 INCH Brand: Peco No. NLT75	1.1800	2.36
2	EA	285.19.00000	3370 - CONNECTOR, COREFLEX, 90 DEGREE, 1/2 INCH Brand: Peco No. NMLT9050	1.9700	3.94
2	EA	285.26.00045	3380 - CONNECTOR, COREFLEX, 90 DEGREE, 3/4 INCH Brand: Peco No. NMLT9075		

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 35

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.06.00240	3390 - BALLAST KIT 26W, 32W, 42W 2 LAMP 120V-277V (51843) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X26/32/42CF/UNV	24.3400	48.68
2	EA	285.06.00000	3400 - BALLAST CFL 2 LAMP 120/277V (51843) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X26/32/42CF/UNV/DM	24.3400	48.68
2	PK	285.06.00000	3410 - BALLAST DISCONNECT FEATURES 3-PORT PACKAGE OF 100 Brand: Ideal No. 30/353XJ	262.0000	524.00
2	PK	285.06.00000	3420 - BALLAST DISCONNECT FEATURES 2-PORT Brand: Ideal No. 30-352J	124.3400	248.68
2	EA	285.06.00000	3430 - BALLAST 120/277V 3 LAMP (49430) Brand: Sylvania No. QHE3X40DL/UNV/ICN-SC	17.6000	35.20
100	EA	285.06.00155	3440 - BALLAST 2 LAMP 4 FOOT T8 120-277V .49 LINE AMPS (49906) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X32T8/UNVISN-SC	9.8000	980.00
40	EA	285.06.00110	3450 - BALLAST 2 LAMP 4 FOOT T12 120-277V, .63 LINE AMPS (50314) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X40T12UNVRS-SC	15.7100	628.40
30	EA	285.06.00200	3460 - BALLAST 2 LAMP T8 8 FOOT 120-277V (49590) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X59T8/UNVISN-SC	21.6000	648.00
2	EA	285.06.00130	3470 - BALLAST 2 LAMP 8 FOOT T12 120-277V (75305) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP2X96T12UNVIS	21.4200	42.84
100	EA	285.06.00172	3480 - BALLAST 3 LAMP 4 FOOT T8 120-277V (49907) Brand: Sylvania	12.0000	1200.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 36

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
100	EA	285.06.00174	3480 - BALLAST 3 LAMP 4 FOOT T8 No. QTP3X32T8/UNVISN-SC		
			3490 - BALLAST 4 LAMP 4 FOOT T8 120-277V (49908) Brand: Sylvania No. QTP4X32T8/UNVISN-SC	13.0000	1300.00
10	EA	285.06.00000	3500 - BALLAST KIT 150W HPS, 480V ADVANCE ONLY NO. 71A8142001D	102.9200	1029.20
			NOTE: ADVANCE ONLY, FUNCTIONING EQUAL, HAS TO MATCH EXISTING FIXTURES.		
2	EA	285.11.00000	3510 - CAPACITOR, 480V, 24 MFD RATING (47982) NO. CAP24MFD480VAC	22.0000	44.00
2	EA	285.06.00000	3520 - IGNITOR, LAMP TYPE HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM (47844) Brand: Sylvania No. HPS/200-420	40.0000	80.00
			GE HP5400-3A		
20	EA	285.06.00060	3530 - BALLAST 100 HPS 120-277V (47316) Brand: Sylvania No. LU100/MULTI/KIT	36.0900	721.80
10	EA	285.06.00070	3540 - BALLAST 1000W HPS 120-480V (47659) Brand: Sylvania No. LU1000/SUPER5-KIT	144.3200	1443.20
25	EA	285.06.00065	3550 - BALLAST 150W HPS 120-277V (47335) Brand: Sylvania No. LU150/MULTI-KIT	40.1800	1004.50
10	EA	285.06.00075	3560 - BALLAST 400W HPS 120-480V (47647) Brand: Sylvania No. LU400/SUPER5-KIT	68.3800	683.80
140	EA	285.06.00040	3570 - BALLAST 1000W METAL HALIDE	102.0800	14291.20

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 37

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
10	EA	285.06.00000	3570 - BALLAST 1000W METAL HALIDE 120-480V (47427) Brand: Sylvania No. M1000/SUPER5-KIT	162.9000	1629.00
20	EA	285.06.00000	3580 - BALLAST 1500W METAL HALIDE 480V (47095) Brand: Sylvania No. M1500/480/KIT	50.5300	1010.60
5	EA	285.06.00170	3590 - BALLAST 175W METAL HALIDE 120-480V (47243) Brand: Sylvania No. M175/SUPER5-KIT	52.5600	262.80
10	EA	285.06.00000	3610 - BALLAST 400 W METAL HALIDE 120V/277V M400/MULTIKIT (47739)	54.0700	540.70
40	EA	285.06.00000	3620 - BALLAST 400W METAL HALIDE 120-480V (47338) Brand: Sylvania No. M400/SUPER5-KIT	52.4900	2099.60
100	EA	285.50.00000	3630 - LAMP 13W CFL MEDIUM BASE (29727) Brand: Sylvania No. CF13EL/MICRO/827	5.9000	590.00
50	EA	285.50.00000	3640 - LAMP 19W COMPACT FLUORESCENT MEDIUM BASE (26349) Brand: Sylvania No. CF20EL/SPIRAL/830	4.0600	203.00
180	EA	285.50.00180	3650 - LAMP 26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT DT DIMMABLE 3500K PLUG-IN (21115) Brand: Sylvania No. CR26DD/835/ECO	3.7300	671.40
40	EA	285.50.00175	3660 - LAMP 26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT	3.7300	149.20

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 38

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
1000	EA	285.50.00000	3660 - LAMP 26W COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMP, DT DIMMABLE 4100K PLUG-IN (21114) Brand: Sylvania No. CF26DD/841/ECO	3.6400	3640.00
50	EA	285.50.00115	3670 - LAMP 26W DT CFL DIMMABLE 4-PIN 3500K SCREW-IN (20673) Brand: Sylvania No. CF26DD/E/835/ECO	4.2500	212.50
100	EA	285.50.00185	3680 - LAMP 26W CFL TT DIMMABLE (20882) Brand: Sylvania No. CF26DT/E/IN/841	4.3100	431.00
2500	EA	285.50.00155	3690 - LAMP 42W TT CFL DIMMABLE 3500K (20871) Brand: Sylvania No. CF42DT/E/IN/835	1.5100	3775.00
500	EA	285.08.00245	3700 - LAMP 32W T8 FT FLUORESCENT (22437) Brand: Sylvania No. F032/V35/ECO	1.3600	680.00
500	EA	285.50.00000	3710 - LAMP 34W T12 FLUORSCENT (24588) Brand: Sylvania No. F34/CWX/SS	1.5300	765.00
100	EA	285.08.00270	3720 - LAMP 40W T12 FLUORSCENT (24441) Brand: Sylvania No. F40/CWX	4.5500	455.00
100	EA	285.08.00260	3730 - LAMP 32W T8 U-BEND FLUORSCENT (21671) Brand: Sylvania No. FB032/841/6/ECO	6.4200	642.00
200	EA	285.50.00000	3740 - LAMP 34W T12 U-BEND FLUORSCENT (24004) Brand: Sylvania No. FB40/CWX/6	4.4100	882.00
			3750 - LAMP 32W T8 U-BEND FLUORSCENT		

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 39

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			3750 - LAMP 32W T8 U-BEND FLUORSCENT (22051) Brand: Sylvania No. FBO32/735/6/ECO	(CONTINUED)	
1000	EA	285.50.00065	3760 - LAMP 32 W T8 FLUORSCENT 4100K (22438) Brand: Sylvania No. F032/V41/ECO	1.5100	1510.00
4000	EA	285.08.00285	3770 - LAMP 32W T8 XP FLUORSCENT (21767) Brand: Sylvania No. FO32/841/XP/ECO	3.3800	13520.00
100	EA	285.50.00070	3780 - LAMP 59W T8 8 FOOT FLUORSCENT (22149) Brand: Sylvania No. FO96/841/ECO	4.7400	474.00
2	EA	285.50.00000	3790 - LAMP 24W T5 HO FLUORSCENT (20928) Brand: Sylvania No. FP24/830/HO/ECO	4.7400	9.48
2	EA	285.50.00000	3800 - LAMP 39W T5 HO FLUORSCENT (20932) Brand: Sylvania No. FP39/830/HO/ECO	4.7500	9.50
2	EA	285.50.00000	3810 - LAMP 54W T5 HO FLUORSCENT 3000K (20903) Brand: Sylvania No. FP54/830/HO/ECO	3.2100	6.42
2	EA	285.50.00000	3820 - LAMP 54W T5 HO FLUORSCENT 3500K (20904) Brand: Sylvania No. FP54/835/HO/ECO	3.2100	6.42
50	EA	285.08.00415	3830 - LAMP 100W HPS MEDIUM BASE (67506) Brand: Sylvania No. LU100/MED/ECO	12.3700	618.50
40	EA	285.08.00405	3840 - LAMP 1000W HPS MOGUL BASE (67307) Brand: Sylvania	18.2100	728.40

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 40

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			3840 - LAMP 1000W HPS MOGUL BASE No. LU1000/ECO	(CONTINUED)	
100	EA	285.50.00000	3850 - LAMP 250W HPS MOGUL BASE (67578) Brand: Sylvania No. LU250/ECO	10.4100	1041.00
100	EA	285.08.00400	3860 - LAMP 400W HPS MOGUL BASE (67533) Brand: Sylvania No. LU400/ECO	10.7200	1072.00
10	EA	285.08.00430	3870 - LAMP 50W HPS MEDIUM BASE (67502) Brand: Sylvania No. LU50/MED	16.7300	167.30
100	EA	285.08.00155	3880 - LAMP 75W RS (12586) Brand: Sylvania No. 75A/RS/VS/130V	13.0000	1300.00
			S3928		
2	EA	285.50.00000	3890 - LAMP 2W GBF LED Brand: Sylvania No. LE2WGBF	41.8000	83.60
			NEW #2WLED		
2	EA	285.08.00070	3900 - LAMP 11W LED A19 DIMMABLE (74436) Brand: Sylvania No. LED9A19/DIM/O/827U	1.3900	2.78
2	EA	285.50.00000	3910 - LAMP 14W R40 LED DIMMABLE Brand: Sylvania (79624) No. LED13/BR40DIM85010YVRP2	6.6900	13.38
2	EA	285.08.00526	3920 - LAMP 13W LED A19 DIMMABLE (74437) Brand: Sylvania No. LED12A19/DIM/O/827U	4.4600	8.92
2	EA	285.08.00295	3930 - LAMP 15W LED BR40 DIMMABLE	5.9200	11.84

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 41

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			3930 - LAMP 15W LED BR40 DIMMABLE (79175) Brand: Sylvania No. LED15BR40/DIM/HO827/G4	(CONTINUED)	
50	EA	285.08.00522	3940 - LAMP 17W LED A21 DIMMABLE (74438) Brand: Sylvania No. LED16A21DIMO827U	8.1000	405.00
50	EA	285.08.00170	3950 - LAMP 17W LED PAR38 DIMMABLE (78464) Brand: Sylvania No. LED17PAR38/PRO/930NFL25/P3	11.3400	567.00
100	EA	285.08.00320	3960 - LAMP 7W LED A19 DIMMABLE (74435) Brand: Sylvania No. LED5.5A19DIM0827U	3.2300	323.00
400	EA	285.08.00370	3970 - LAMP 1000W MH MOGUL BASE (64468) Brand: Sylvania No. M1000/U	23.5700	9428.00
140	EA	285.08.00380	3980 - LAMP 1500W MH HOR BURN MOGUL (64431) Brand: Sylvania No. M1500/BU-HOR	29.1000	4074.00
60	EA	285.08.00385	3990 - LAMP 175W MH MOGUL BASE (64030) Brand: Sylvania No. M175/U/ED28	10.2700	616.20
100	EA	285.50.00000	4000 - LAMP 250W MH MOGUL BASE (64032) Brand: Sylvania No. M250/U/ED28	10.8000	1080.00
100	EA	285.08.00365	4010 - LAMP 400W MH MOGUL BASE (64036) Brand: Sylvania No. M400/U/ED37	11.1400	1114.00
100	EA	285.08.00625	4020 - LAMP 400W MH BT28 MOGUL (64034) Brand: Sylvania	11.0200	1102.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 42

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
400	EA	285.08.00120	4020 - LAMP 400W MH BT28 MOGUL No. M400/U/ED28		
			4030 - LAMP 3W120V MINIATURE BAYONET (34503) Brand: Sylvania No. 120MB	5.5900	2236.00
2000	EA	285.50.00000	4040 BULB, JAMES ZY-T81200BIXX FROSTED 4 FOOT T8 5000K 18 WATT CL 100-277V 180 BS 1930 LM DLC MUST HAVE INTERNAL DRIVER TO WORK WITHOUT BALLAST. BULB SHOULD ALSO BE ABLE TO WORK WITH T-8 BALLAST **WESTGATE T8-EZ6-AHL-4FT-18W-50KF**	12.0000	24000.00
20	EA	285.87.00015	4050 - TAPE, FISH, 100 FOOT Brand: Ideal No. 31056	48.0000	960.00
2	EA	285.87.00010	4060 - TAPE, FISH, 50 FOOT Brand: Ideal No. 31059	68.1200	136.24
20	EA	285.58.00037	4070 - PHOTOCONTROL, SPST 208/277V Brand: Tork No. 2104 **K4423M**	17.0000	340.00
50	EA	285.58.00040	4080 - PHOTOCONTROL, 2000W 120/277V Brand: Tork No. 2107 **EK4436SM**	25.8800	1294.00
50	EA	285.58.00000	4090 - PHOTOCONTROL, SPST 120V Brand: Tork No. 3000 **EK4036S**	15.2500	762.50

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 43

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	EA	285.58.00035	4100 - PHOTOCONTROL, SPST 277V W/P Brand: Tork No. 3002 **K4023C**	18.4900	36.98
20	EA	285.58.00010	4110 - PHOTO CELL, TWIST LOCK 120-277V Brand: Tork No. 2007A	13.9400	278.80
200	EA	285.27.00000	4120 - PHOTOCCELL, TWIST LOCK 480V, 1000W Brand: Tork Number: 2008B **EK4537**	22.0800	4416.00
40	EA	285.69.00000	4130 - MOUNTING BRACKET FOR PHOTOCCELL 120-480V TLRCPTW/MTG Brand: Tork Number: 2421	17.6400	705.60
40	EA	285.58.00016	4140 - TIMER, DPST 120V 40A NEMA 1 Brand: Tork No. 1103	67.6200	2704.80
20	EA	285.58.00000	4150 - TIMER DPST 120V 40 AMP NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE TORK 1103BPC **T103PCD82**	87.8500	1757.00
50	EA	195.68.00000	4160 - TIMER ELECTRONIC TIME CLOCK Brand: Tork Number: EWZ201C	221.0600	11053.00
2	PK	285.92.00000	4170 - TY-RAP, HD,7 INCH INDOOR 100 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY525M **BT2SC**	10.5700	21.14

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 44

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	PK	285.92.00000	4180 - TY-RAP, HD, 18 INCH INDOOR 50 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY5275M **BT5LHL**	17.8800	35.76
2	PK	285.92.00000	4190 - TY-RAP, HD, 14 INCH INDOOR 50 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY527M **BT4LHL**	15.2400	30.48
2	PK	285.92.00000	4200 - TY-RAP, HD, 30 INCH INDOOR 50 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY529M **BT9LHL**	35.2500	70.50
2000	PK	285.92.00000	4210 - TY-RAP, 14 INCH OUTDOOR 100 IN A PACK Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L141200C	10.8200	21640.00
2	PK	285.92.00000	4220 - TY-RAP, 14 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACK Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L141209C	10.2100	20.42
2	PK	285.92.00000	4230 - TY-RAP, 14 INCH INDOOR 100 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L14509C	6.6800	13.36
100	PK	285.92.00000	4240 - TY-RAP, 4 INCH OUTDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L4180C	1.5700	157.00
2	PK	285.92.00000	4250 - TY-RAP, 4 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L4189C	1.4000	2.80

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 45

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2	PK	285.92.00000	4260 - TY-RAP, 48 INCH OUTDOOR 50 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L481750L	30.6300	61.26
2	PK	285.92.00000	4270 - TY-RAP, 48 INCH INDOOR 50 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L481759L	31.1700	62.34
2	PK	285.92.00000	4280 - TY-RAP, 6 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L6189C	2.1700	4.34
6000	PK	285.92.00000	4290 - TY-RAP, 7-1/2 INCH OUTDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L7500C	3.4500	20700.00
2	PK	285.92.00000	4300 - TY-RAP, 7-1/2 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L7509C	2.6500	5.30
20	PK	285.92.00000	4310 - TY-RAP, 8 INCH OUTDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L81200C	13.8100	276.20
2	PK	285.92.00000	4320 - TY-RAP, 8 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L81209C	12.4100	24.82
10	PK	285.92.00000	4330 - TY-RAP, 8 INCH INDOOR 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. L8189C	2.8800	28.80
2	PK	060.24.53830	4340 - TY-RAP, CABLE TIE 7.80 IN LENGTH, NYLON GRADE 6/6, BLACK, 2% CARBON FOR OUTDOOR UV RESISTANTS, .184 WIDTH, 1.75 INCH DIA BUNDLE, 50LB TENSILE STRENGTH, 100 PER 100 PER PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY535MX	24.0300	48.06

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 46

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			4340 - TY-RAP, CABLE TIE **BC2S10-CO**	(CONTINUED)	
125	PK	285.95.00000	4350 - TY-RAP, CABLE TIE 24 INCH LENGTH, HEAVY DUTY, BLACK OUTDOOR U.V. RESISTANT, 120 LB TENSILE STRENGTH 50 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Pico No. L24-120-0-L	15.4000	1925.00
150	PK	285.92.00000	4360 - TY-RAP, CABLE TIE 35 IN LENGTH, NYLON GRADE 6/6, BLACK, 2% CARBON FOR OUTDOOR UV RESISTANTS, STAINLESS STEEL LOCKING DEVICE, .320 WIDTH, 10IN DIA, 175LB TENSILE STRENGTH 50 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. TY53510MX	58.7500	8812.50
10	PK	285.10.18000	4370 - BASE, MOUNTING, ADHESIVE BACKED, PRESSURE SENSITIVE USE WITH TIES .140" WIDE MAX SIZE: 3/4" SQUARE X 3/16" HIGH BASE MATERIAL: NYLON ADHESIVE: ACRYLIC BASED FOAM TYPE 100 IN A PACKAGE Brand: Thomas & Betts No. MPNY-750A-9-C	16.0100	160.10
20	PK	285.10.00000	4380 - CRADLE, CABLE TIE MOUNTING, NATU- RAL NYLON, ADHESIVE/SCREW ATTACHMENT, BASE 0285 IN H X 1.250 IN L X 1.000 IN W, SLOT 0.090 IN H X 0.300 IN W, PKG. 100 Brand: Thomas & Betts No. MCNY-1250-0-C	53.2100	1064.20
2	EA	285.95.00027	4390 - CEILING MOTION LIGHT AND CONTROL UNIT Brand: Hubbell No. ATU500C/CU300A	121.5000	243.00
10	EA	287.66.00000	4400 - SENSOR, OCCUPANCY TIME DELAY SELF-ADJUSTING	87.7700	877.70

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 47

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
 152807
 REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
 DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				(CONTINUED)	
10	EA	285.95.00100	4400 - SENSOR, OCCUPANCY 120/277 VOLT, WATTS AT 120 V 1800, WATTS AT 277V 4000 VA Brand: Wattstopper No. PW-100-W		
			4410 - SWITCH, TIMER, PROGRAMMABLE Brand: Wattstopper No. TS-400-W	71.3100	713.10
1000	FT	285.70.00260	4420 - BARE 6 AWG SOLID COPPER No. BARE6SDSOL	1.4000	1400.00
2000	FT	280.58.00000	4430 - BARE NO. 4 COPPER SOLID GROUND WIRE	2.1700	4340.00
2	BG	287.96.00000	4440 - BUSHINGS, 12/2 M/C CABLE RED DEVIL PECO 383 **AS-0**	4.6500	9.30
2	EA	285.42.00015	4450 - CONNECTOR, MC, 1/2 INCH, 90D Brand: EGS No. AC90	1.1300	2.26
1000	EA	285.42.00010	4460 - CONNECTOR, MC, 1/2 INCH, STR Brand: EGS No. C510	.6600	660.00
7000	FT	285.70.00270	4470 - CABLE, 12/2 WITH GROUND MC No. MCAL 12/2WGRNG	1.0200	7140.00
1000	FT	285.70.00275	4480 - CABLE, 12/3 WITH GROUND MC No. MCAL 12/3WGRNG	3.6000	3600.00
100	FT	285.70.00305	4490 - CABLE, 10/3 SOOW No. 10/3SO	3.3600	336.00
1000	FT	285.70.00310	4500 - CABLE, 10/4 SOOW No. 10/4SO	3.6700	3670.00
2000	FT	280.58.00000	4510 - CABLE, CORD 12/3 SOOW No. 12/3SO	2.4700	4940.00
400	FT	285.70.00300	4520 - CABLE, 12/4 SOOW	2.9000	1160.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
 EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
 WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 48

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			4520 - CABLE, 12/4 SOOW No. 12/4SO	(CONTINUED)	
4000	FT	285.70.00285	4530 - CABLE, 14/3 SOOW No. 14/3SO	1.8400	7360.00
2000	FT	285.70.00315	4540 - CABLE, 6/4 SOOW No. 6/4SO	7.6000	15200.00
500	FT	280.58.00000	4550 - THHN 1/0 AWG COPPER No. THHN1/0STRBLACK	5.9700	2985.00
50	SPL	285.70.00060	4560 - THHN 10 AWG COPPER 500 FOOT SPOOL ALL COLORS ARE AVAILABLE NO. thhn10str	208.7300	10436.50
100	SPL	285.70.00350	4570 - THHN 12 AWG COPPER 500 FOOT SPOOL ALL COLORS ARE AVAILABLE No. THHN12STR	136.4800	13648.00
20	SPL	285.70.00010	4580 - THHN 14 AWG COPPER 500 FOOT SPOOL ALL COLORS ARE AVAILABLE No. THHN14STR	135.6100	2712.20
100	FT	285.70.00215	4590 - THHN 1 AWG COPPER No. THHN1STRBLACK	3.1700	317.00
300	FT	280.58.00000	4600 - THHN 2/0 AWG COPPER No. THHN2/0STRBLACK	4.7600	1428.00
1000	FT	280.58.00000	4610 - THHN 3/0 STRANDED WIRE, No. THHN3/0STRBLACK	6.6600	6660.00
2000	FT	285.70.00180	4620 - THHN 2 AWG COPPER COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, RED, GREEN No. THHN2STR	3.1200	6240.00
2	FT	280.24.00000	4630 - THHN 300MCM AWG COPPER No. THHN300MCMSTRBLACK	11.5600	23.12
2000	FT	280.58.00000	4640 - THHN 3 AWG COPPER No. THHN3STRBLACK	2.5200	5040.00

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS



PARISH OF JEFFERSON
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 9
GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009

CONTRACT # 55-00019858

PAGE 49

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
152807
REYNOLDS COMPANY

FROM 9/22/2021 TO 9/21/2023

PO BOX 205653
DALLAS TX 75320-56

BID#: 5000134736

This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

QUANTITY	UNIT	COMMODITY CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1000	FT	285.70.00150	4650 - THHN 4 AWG COPPER COLORS: BLACK, GREEN No. THHN4STR	1.9900	1990.00
15000	FT	285.70.00120	4660 - THHN 6 AWG COPPER COLORS: BLACK, WHITE, GREEN, RED No. THHN6STR	1.3100	19650.00
12000	FT	285.70.00085	4670 - THHN 8 AWG COPPER COLORS: BLACK, GREEN, RED, WHITE No. THHN8STR	.8600	10320.00
			RESOLUTION #138045, ADOPTED: 8/11/2021 DONNA REAMEY, BUYER II/NMW		

PHONE: 504-364-2678
EMAIL: PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
WEB SITE: WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS